
Senate Roll Call Vote Number 177
Session: 123 (2019-2020)

04/09/2019 04:53 pm

3rd Reading
RESULT: Passed

Ayes: 38; Nays: 0; Excused Absence: 7

S 0601 Foster care or adoption placement

AYES - 38
Alexander, Thomas C. Allen, Karl B. Bennett, Sean M.
Campsen, George E., III Cash, Richard J. Corbin, Thomas D.
Cromer, Ronnie W. Fanning, Mike Goldfinch, Stephen L.
Gregory, Chauncey K. Grooms, Lawrence K. Harpootlian, Richard A.
Hembree, Greg Hutto, Brad Johnson, Kevin L.
Leatherman, Hugh K., Sr. Loftis, Dwight A. Malloy, Gerald
Martin, Shane R. Massey, A. Shane Matthews, John W., Jr.
Matthews, Margie Bright McElveen, J. Thomas, III McLeod, Mia S.
Nicholson, Floyd Peeler, Harvey S., Jr. Rankin, Luke A.
Reese, Glenn G. Rice, Rex F. Sabb, Ronnie A.
Scott, John L., Jr. Senn, Sandy Setzler, Nikki G.
Shealy, Katrina Frye Talley, Scott Verdin, Daniel B., III
Williams, Kent M. Young, Tom, Jr.

EXCUSED ABSENCE - 7
Campbell, Paul G., Jr. Climer, Wes Davis, Tom
Gambrell, Michael W. Jackson, Darrell Kimpson, Marlon E.
Turner, Ross
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